APPENDIX 2 IBP CIL Spending Plan

2022/23

2023/24

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

2028/29

1st April b/fwd

16,665,310.00

20,011,210.53

11,439,432.02

2,721,306.42

1,331,810.40

3,306,300.89

- 473,789.89

KNOWN INCOME?

Gross Income

6,481,111.08

594,913.12

297,456.56

Parish Share

959,225.57

89,236.97

44,618.48

Admin

324,055.55

29,745.66

14,872.83

CDC Net Income

5,197,829.96

475,930.49

237,965.25

Interest to 31 March 2022

179,570.57

PROJECTED INCOME?

Gross Income

1,642,742.44

1,561,098.15

1,156,028.04

4,505,468.63

3,758,178.60

£ 2,680,054.61

Parish Share

347,614.32

306,634.10

242,422.66

918,306.49

737,758.67

£ 544,363.91

Admin

82,137.12

78,054.91

57,801.40

225,273.43

187,908.93

134,002.73

CDC Net Income

1,212,991.00

1,176,409.15

855,803.99

3,361,888.71

2,832,511.00

2,001,687.97

FUNDS AVAILABLE

22,042,710.53

21,700,132.02

12,853,806.42

3,577,110.40

4,693,699.11

473,789.89

1,527,898.08

PROJECTED EXPENDITURE

£

£

£

£

£

IBP/330 - Primary School
places E-W Chichester
(subject to further detail and
evaluation)

3,000,000.00

IBP/657 - School access
improvements at expanded
primary school(s) Chichester.

50,000.00

IBP/656 - Sustainable
transport corridor — City
Centre to Portfield part of
project 656 (subject to
further detail and evaluation)

75,000.00

425,000.00

IBP/355 - RTPI screens at
Chichester City ( £53,372.11
spent in prior years)

60,000.00

IBP/353 - Sustainable
transport corridor — City
Centre to Westhampnett

100,000.00

400,000.00




(subject to further detail and
evaluation).

IBP/331 - Primary School
places Bournes. (subject to
further detail & evaluation)

3,000,000.00

IBP/660 - School access
improvements at expanded
primary school(s) Bournes.

50,000.00

IBP/332 - Primary School
places Manhood Peninsula.
(subject to further detail &
evaluation

3,000,000.00

IBP/659 - School access
improvements at expanded
primary school(s) Manhood.

50,000.00

IBP/349 - A286 Birdham
Rd/B2201 (Selsey Rd
Roundabout) Junction
Improvement. (subject to
further detail and
evaluation).Project paused
pending Local Plan Review
work.

440,000.00

IBP/775 - Southern Gateway
public realm with new city
square. (subject to further
detail and evaluation).

1,000,000.00

IBP/710 -
Reconfiguration/improvemen
t of Westhampnett Waste
Transfer Station/Household
Waste Recycling Site. (subject
to further detail and
evaluation).

250,000.00

1,125,000.00

1,125,000.00

IBP/593 - Early Years Places,
Whitehouse Farm
Development. (subject to

further detail and evaluation).

2,100,000.00

IBP/206 - Southern Gateway
provision of bus/rail
interchange & improvements
to traffic & pedestrian
circulation.

3,000,000.00




IBP/840 College
Lane/Spitalfield Road Junction
and oaklands Way cycle
schemes to make it suitable
for shared use and link to
improve northern side of
Oaklands Way & Oaklands
Way roundabout and
provision of cycle way on
northern side of Oaklands
Way from Northgate gyratory
in the west to College Lane in
the east (subject to further
detail and evaluation).

IBP/877 Extensions to
Chichester City GP surgery:
Langley House (subject to
further detail and evaluation).

420,000.00

105,000.00

IBP/726 Extension to
Southbourne GP Surgery
(Subject to further detail and
evaluation)

450,000.00

IBP/773 Southern Gateway
Health Hub (Subject to
further detail and evaluation)

3,000,000.00

IBP/1155 Willow Park,
Terminus Road additional
primary care for the GP
federation to lease to
supplement existing
Chichester GP surgeries
(Subject to further detail and
evaluation)

700,000.00

IBP/844 3G Sports Pitch,
Southern Gateway (subject to
further detail and evaluation)

880,000.00




IBP/354 Bus lane along A259
approaching Bognor Rd
Roundabout (subject to
further detail and evaluation)

342,000.00

1,938,000.00

IBP/287 Coast protection-
Selsey East Beach- raising of
the sea wall (subject to
further detail and evaluation)

5,000,000.00

IBP/913 Birdham Ambulance
Community Response Post
(ACRP) (subject to further
detail and evaluation)

10,000.00

IBP/362 Selsey to Witterings
cycle route (subject to further
detail and evaluation)

200,000.00

Total expenditure

2,031,500.00

10,260,700.00

10,132,500.00

2,245,300.00

8,000,000.00

31st March c¢/fwd

20,011,210.53

11,439,432.02

2,721,306.42

1,331,810.40

3,306,300.89

473,789.89

1,527,898.08

Notes

1. This is based on actual income received up to 31 March 2022 and then outstanding instalments due to be received from Demand Notices issued up to 31 March 2022

2. This is the projected income from CIL liable sites that are expected to be commenced based on the Councils understanding as at October 2021

3. Permitted sites of 1 to 4 units have been ignored in these calculations




